L080000056951

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(tables)
(0)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
JUN 10 2008
EXAMINER
i



200130974702

06/09/09--01056--014 **160.00

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C		•		
SUBJI	የ ር ጥ·	BISCAYNE	MARINE, LLC		
30.20		(Name of Limited)	Liability Company)		
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this matter t	to the following:		
		James Ri	chard Blore		
		(Na	ime of Person)		
		Biscayne	Marine, LLC		
(Firm/Company)					
		8639 V	'ia Avellino		
			(Address)	2000 SEC	
		Lake Worth,	, Florida 33467	ICRETALL LAHA	
		(City/St	ate and Zip Code)	ASSET ASSET	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please cal	u :	H-9 P	
James Richard Blore		aı	954 304-2	792 RATE 2: 5	
	(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Nurliber)	
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:			
_ \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	ions	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Com	pany is:		
BISCAYNE N	MARINE, LLC		
	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
-			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
James Richard Blore	James Richard Biore		
8639 Via Avellino	8639 Via Avellino		
Lake Worth, Florida 33467	Lake Worth, Florida 33467		
The name and the Florida street address James R	ichard Blore		
•	Name As		
8639 \	Via Avellino المراجعة		
Florida	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Lake Worth, Fl	orida _{FL} 33467		
	by, State, and Zip		
liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and com	t and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all applete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.		
Janes	E. Tursion of		
Registered Agen	t's Signature (REQUIRED)		

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

JAMES RICHARD BLORE, President,	8639 Via Aveilino	
	Lake Worth, Florida 33467	
JAMES RICHARD BLORE Vice President, Sec/Tres,	8639 Via Avellino	
	Lake Worth, Florida 33467	/
		SECR
		Y Z
		-q SSE
·		
•		2 to
(Use attachment if necessary)		IDA ST
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing:	(OPTION)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

JAMES RICHARD BLORE, President,

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)